Notice
Town of Neva
June 3, 2024
7:00 PM
Board of Review

Neva Town Hall N5500 Highway A, Deerbrook **Town of Neva Website**

https://townofnevawi.gov

TOWN BOARD AGENDA:

Notice of Meeting to Adjourn Board of Review to Later Date Town of Neva, Langlade County

The Board of Review will meet on the 3rd day of June, 2024 at 7pm at N5500 Highway A, Deerbrook, WI 54424 for the purpose of calling the Board of Review into session during the 45 day period beginning on the 4th Monday of April, pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 70.47(1). Due to the fact the assessment roll is not completed at this time, the Board of Review will be adjourned until the 2nd day of September 2024 at 7pm.

The BOR may be adjourned repeatedly until the assessment roll is completed.

(Any changes to the Town Board Agenda will be properly posted one day in advance & resident comments are welcome, 3-minute limit.)